© 2019 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 041519
littelfuse.com
Product Datasheet
FNY SERIES IN-LINE UNIVERSAL GLASS STYLE FUSE HOLDERS
Features and Benefits
• Standard Duty - 8” looped UL 1015 wire leds for cut and
install in-line installation

SFE and AG_ Glass Fuses
1-60A Automotive Glass Body Fuses
Ordering Information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  0FHP0001Z  0FNY0014Z  0FNY0030Z  0FNY0009Z  0FNY0020Z  0FNY0001Z  0FNY0002ZXJ-F30  0FNY0001ZXJ-
F20  0FNY0001XP  0FNY0002SXJ-F20  0FNY0002ZXJ  0FNY0014S  0FNY0020XP  0FNY0001S  0MAH0001S
0FNY0001ZXJ-F14  0FNY0020S  0FNY0030S  0FNY0030XP  0FNY0001ZXJ